
School Calendar 2024-2025 
Sept. 02, 2024 Mon. Labour Day – Statutory Holiday 
Sept. 03, 2024 Tues. First Day of School - Gr.1-7 10:00 – 11:00 AM / Kindergarten 9:45-10:15    
Sept. 20, 2024 Fri. Terry Fox Run 
Sept. 24 ,2024 Tues. Individual Student Photos  
Sept. 25, 2024 Wed. Early Dismissal at 1:30 p.m. - Parent Teacher Conferences 

Ellendale Family BBQ – Thank you to the PAC for support! 
Sept. 26, 2024 Thurs. Whole school gathering to recognize Orange Shirt Day 
Sept. 27, 2024 Fri. Non-Instructional Day – School closed 
Sept. 30, 2024 Mon.      National Day for Truth and Reconciliation - School closed 
Oct. 14, 2024 Mon. Thanksgiving Day - Statutory Holiday - School closed 
Oct. 18, 2024 Fri. Student Photo Re-takes 
Oct. 23, 2024 Wed. Interim Reports go home 
Oct. 25, 2024 Fri. Non-Instructional Day – School closed 
Oct. 31, 2024 Thurs. Early Dismissal at 1:30 p.m. – Staff Collaboration  
Nov. 07, 2024 Thurs. Whole school gathering to recognize Indigenous Veterans Day and 

Remembrance Day 
Nov. 08,  2024 Fri. Non-Instructional Day – School closed 
Nov. 11,  2024 Mon. Remembrance Day – Statutory Holiday - School closed 
Dec. 05, 2024 Thurs. Report Card #1 goes home 
Dec. 20,  2024 Fri. Last day of classes before Winter Break 
Dec. 23 – Jan 3, 2025 Winter Break - School closed 
Jan. 06,  2025 Mon. First school day after Winter Break  
Feb. 17,  2025 Mon. Family Day – Statutory Holiday - School closed 
Feb. 21,  2025 Fri. Non-Instructional Day – School closed 
Mar. 11, 2025 Tues. Report Card # 2 goes home 
Mar. 17 – 21, 2025 Spring Break 
Mar. 24 – 28, 2025 School Closure days 
Mar. 31,  2025 Mon. First school day after Spring Break 
Apr. 14, 2025   Mon. Class Photo Day 
Apr. 18,   2025    Fri. Good Friday - Statutory Holiday - School closed 
Apr. 21,  2025 Mon. Easter Monday - School closed 
Apr. 29, 2025 Tues. Early Dismissal at 1:30 p.m. - Student Led Conferences / Interim 
May 02,  2025 Fri. Non-Instructional Day – School closed 
May 19,  2025 Mon. Victoria Day - Statutory Holiday – School closed 
May 26,  2025  Mon. Non-Instructional Day – School closed 
Jun. 20, 2025 Fri. Whole school gathering to recognize National Indigenous Peoples Day 
Jun. 26,  2025 Thurs. Students’ Last School Day / Report Card #3 goes home /  

Early Dismissal at 1:30 pm – Staff Collaboration 
Jun. 27,  2025  Fri.  Administrative Day – students do not attend / Schools close for the summer 
Subject to change 




